L04000066003

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	∌ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900041000219

09/22/04--01038--007 **25.00

1

FILED RECEIVED

04 SEP 22 PM 1: 00 O4 SEP 22 AM 10: 4.

SLUILIANS SEE FLORIDA TALLAHAS SEP 20 AM 10: 4.



Annual Reports

Fictitious Name

Name Reservation

Reinstatement

UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 681-6528

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE OF

SERVICES		rne Miami, LLC	
Filing Evidence ☑ Plain/Confirmati		Type of Document Certificate of Status	
□ Certified Copy		☐ Certificate of Good Standing	
		□ Articles Only	
Retrieval Requ Photocopy Certified Copy	<u>est</u>	 □ All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments □ Fictitious Name Certificate □ Other 	
NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS	
Profit	X	Amendment	
Non Profit		Resignation of RA Officer/Director	
Limited Liability		Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other		Merger	
	7 [
OTHER FILINGS		REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	

Foreign

Limited Liability

Reinstatement

Trademark

Other

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR

FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST G&R	The name of th Avborne Miami, LLC	e limited liability comp	pany is:	76,		
SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business						
(CHI	ECK THE APPROPRIA	ATE BOX AND COMP	LETE THE APPLICABL	E STATEMENT		
	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Incorrect statement: Samuel G. Rose and Stewart Greenebaum are					
	Managing Members	("MGRM").		·		
	Corrected statemen	t: Samuel G. Rose a	nd Stewart Greenebau	m are		
	Managers ("MGR").					
	OR Was defectively signed the appropriate correcti		n the document was defec	tively signed and		
,				-		
Dated:	September 17	What 11	2004			
		Marinad	representative of a memb			
	-		•	icr		
Robert A. Foster, authorized representative Typed or printed name of signee						
		Filing Fee: Certified Copy:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

FLORIDA LIMITE	DLIABILITY COMPANY. PR
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
G&R Avborne Miami, LLC	लिंगू में
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5301 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W.	5301 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W.
Suite 610	Suite 510
Washington, D.C. 20015	Washington, D.C. 20015
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register The name and the Florida street address of the	
	me
526 East Park Avenue, Sui Florida street address (ite 200 (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tallahassee	FLORIDA 32301
Ciry, Sta	re, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes...

HIP COPPORATE SERVICES, INC.

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED) ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
MGRM	Samuel G. Rosa			
	5301 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 510			
	Washington, D.C. 20015			
	Discount One and house			
MGRM	Stewart Greenebaum			
	1829 Reisterstown Road, Sulte 410			
	Baltimore, MD 21208			
(Use attachment if necessary)				
NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.				
(In accordance with section 608.4 of this document constitutes an at that the facts stated herein are true	108(3), Floridz Stannes, the execution Humation under the penalties of perjury e.)			
Robert A Foster authorized r	Anresentetive			

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee